
Match Recording Sheet - Billiards

Competition Birmingham Mail Referee Chris Hudson

Round Final Minutes / Points 120 Minutes Marker Alan Batchelder

Date 4th May 2023 Start Time 7:30 Recorder Alan Batchelder

Player Name - Spot Geoff Barrett Player Name - Plain Tony Baylis

# Visit Details Bk F Total Visit Details Bk F Total

2 0, 3 3 2 (2 2) 3 15 15 0, 2 3 2 2 (2 2) 13 13

3 (3 3) 6 21 2 2 15

4 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 18 39 0 0 15

5 0 0 39 2 2 4 19

6 0 0 39 2 2 4 23

8 0, 3 3 3 3 3 15 54 0, 0 0 23

9 2 2 56 0 0 23

11 0, 2 3 2 7 63 0, 2 3 5 28

12 2 3 5 68 0 0 28

13 2 2 (2 3) 9 77 2 2 2 3 2 2 (2 2) D 17 45

14 M 77 2 3 5 2 52

15 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 (2 3) 2 2 2 3 2 3 0 0 52

2 2 3 3 3 (2 2) 53 130

16 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 16 146 3 3 6 58

17 2 3 2 7 153 3 3 61

19 0, 2 2 3 2 3 12 165 0, 3 2 5 66

20 2 2 3 7 172 0 0 66

21 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 24 196 2 3 2 7 73

22 3 3 199 3 3 76

23 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 27 226 3 3 79

24 (2 3) 5 231 0 0 79

25 0 0 231 2 2 81

26 2 2 2 3 9 240 2 2 4 85



Leamington & District Billiards & Snooker Association
Match Recording Continuation Sheet - Billiards

Competition Birmingham Mail Round Final Date 4th May 2023

Player Name - Spot Geoff Barrett Player Name - Plain Tony Baylis

# Visit Details Bk F Total Visit Details Bk F Total

27 0 0 240 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 37 122

28 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 32 272 3 2 5 127

29 0 0 272 2 3 5 132

30 3 3 275 2 2 4 136

31 3 3 278 3 3 139

33 0, 2 2 3 7 285 0, 0 0 139

34 (3 3) 6 291 3 3 142

35 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 33 324 2 2 144

36 0 0 324 2 2 2 3 2 2 13 157

37 2 2 3 3 3 13 337 3 2 5 162

38 2 3 2 3 10 347 0 0 162

39 2 3 3 3 11 358 0 0 162

41 0, 2 2 (2 3) 2 3 14 372 0, 0 0 162

42 3 3 2 8 380 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 21 183

43 3 3 383

An average score per visit can be calculated by
taking the Total points less Fouls divided by
number of visits = (Total - F) / #

Player’s Name Average

Geoff Barrett 8.91

Tony Baylis 4.31

Key for the Visit Details; ( ) Multiple scores.

0 No score during a visit to the table. FMD Foul, Miss, or Double-baulk.

3 Pot Red - underlined if potted off the spot. Details for the other columns;

3 In-off Red. # The number of each ‘scoring’ Break.

2 Opponent’s cue ball potted. Bk The total Break score.

2 In-off opponent’s cue ball. F A 2 for an opponent’s Foul or Miss in this visit.

2 Cannon Total The aggregate of the Break scores.


